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0100
0101

0102

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109
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0111

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

Title

2001 International Lift and Dump Truck

1991 Ford L8000 Diesel Crane Truck with
Manitex 75' Boom Crane

1979 41' Heavy Equipment Lowboy Trailer
with Hydraulic Tilt Bed

Dual Axle 16' Flatbed Trailer with Welded
Sides and Stabilizer Feet

Lister Trailer Mounted Diesel Generator with
Pin Hitch

Lister Trailer Mounted Diesel Generator with
Ring Hitch

2005 Atlas Portable Diesal Air Compressor
with Trailer Hitch

Cleasby 845 Tar Kettle Trailer with Dual Axle
and Ring Hitch

Cleasby 845 Tar Kettle Trailer with Dual Axle
and Pin Hitch

Cleasby 540 Tar Kettle Trailer with Dual Axle
and Pin Hitch

Cleasby 845 Tar Kettle Trailer with Dual Axle
and Pin Hitch

Cleasby Cold Process Warmer with
Temperature Gauge and Thermostat

Debris Box

Forklift Dump Bin

Knaack Rolling Work Site Box
Pallet of Spray Hoses

Pallet of Compressed Air Hoses
Welded Steel-Channel Rack
Welded Steel-Channel Rack
Work Site Box

Knaack Work Site Box
Goodyear Spiraflex Lightweight Fire Hose
Attic Louvered Vents

Work Site Box
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0143

0144

0145
0146
0147
0148
0149

Title

Knaack Work Site Box

Knaack Work Site Box

Knaack Work Site Box

Knaack Work Site Box

Portable Loading Stairs

Carter Industries "Road Redi" Truck Rack
Clark 5,000 Lbs Forklift

Toyota 5,500 Ib. Forklift

(3) Hot Luggers Portable Hot Tar Drums
(3) Hot Luggers Portable Hot Tar Drums
(3) Hot Luggers Portable Hot Tar Drums
(3) Hot Luggers Portable Hot Tar Drums

(2) Felt Machines Dual-Lid Hot Tar Spreaders
with Roll Delivery

(3) Felt Machines Dual-Lid Hot Tar Spreaders
with Roll Delivery

(3) Felt Machines Dual-Lid Hot Tar Spreaders
with Roll Delivery

(3) Felt Machines Dual-Lid Hot Tar Spreaders
with Roll Delivery

(3) Felt Machines Dual-Lid Hot Tar Spreaders
with Roll Delivery

(4) Roofing Material Carrierswith Solid
Rubber Tires

(4) Roofing Material Carriers with Solid
Rubber Tires

(4) Roofing Material Carriers with Solid
Rubber Tires

(4) Roofing Material Carriers with Solid
Rubber Tires

Mop Carts

Tar Buckets and Pour Cans

(2) Material Hauling Carts

(3) Material Hauling Carts

Roofing Tiles and Asphalt Shingles
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0200
0201
0202

Title

Superchute Roofing Debris Chutes (14)
Superchute Roofing Debris Chutes (19)
Unrolled Roofing Debris Chutes

Dayton Shop Air Compressor and Extra 3-
Phase Motor

Gravel Carrier-Spreaders (2)

Mini Mops Hot Tar Carrier-Spreaders (2)
(2) Mini Mops Hot Tar Spreaders

Inso Hot Asphalt Tape Machine

(3) Mini Mops Hot Tar Spreaders
Razorback Wheel barrow

Razorback Wheelbarrow

Brigade Wheelbarrow

Brigade Wheelbarrow

Welded Metal Gravel Hopper with Delivery
Chute

Roof Materia Carts (6)

(18) Senco Base-Sheet Roof Stapler/Taper
Machines, (2) Pallets of Senco Specialty Staples
and Tape

Electric Barrel Heater Blankets (2)
Sections of Pallet Racking (4)
Derrick Wheels and Rope on Pallet

Parker Walk-Behind Vacuum with Kohler 5 1/2
HP Gas Engine

A-Frame Derricks (5)
Dragon Wagon and Puddle Pump

Sweepster Walk-Behind Gas Powered Metal
Brush Sweeper

Sweepster Walk-Behind Gas Powered Metal
Brush Sweeper

Forklift Extensions

Fire Extinquishers, Fuel Cans, and Propane
Tank

Hot Pipe Sections (30) and Hot Pipe Stringers
8

Barrel-Lift Clamp for Forklift

DeWalt Emglo Compressor Construction Grade
Louisville 10' Fiberglass Ladder

Laddervator with (2) Ladder Sections

Keller Folding HD-Industrial Ladder

Rollcutter with Foot Pedal Control

Pickup Truck Crane with Cable Winch

Universal Propane Construction Heater with
Hose
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0238
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Title

Heavy Duty Sheet Metal Lockable Cabinet

Metal Work Table Welded Construction and (2)
Mats

Ridgid Abrasive-Wheel Metal Chop Saw on
HD Stand with Material Rollers

HD Welded Work Table with 5" Vise

Variety Lot of Roofing Materials

Variety Lot of Roofing Materials

22 Ton Bottle Jack Press

Black and Decker HD Drill Sharpener on Stand

Intergram HD 5-Speed Drill Press on Worktable
with Material Clamp

Sandblaster Housing without Motor
Stand Mounted 10" Bench Grinder
Chain Binders (4) and Large Clevis (1)
Variety Lot of Clamps

Craftsman 10" Radial-Arm Saw on 16' Feed
Table

IMER Concrete Saw with 45 ° Pivot

Craftsman 10" Table Saw with "Align-A-Rip"
Fence

Honda"Gen Pro" 12,500 Watt Gillette
Generator

Gravel Spudder Machine

Asphalt Primer Spray Machine

P& G Co. Field Sand Blaster

Sections of Pallet Racking (2)

Graco GH733 Pump with Kohler Gas Engine
Portable Gas-Powered Welder/Generator
Gillette Gen-Pro 10,500 Watt Generator

Gravely Modd 5200 Gas-Powered Roof
Scraper with Kohler Engine

Hose with Nozzle
Sections of Pallet Racking (2)
Sets of Crossbeam Jacks (2)

"The GriPull" Hand-Crank Roof Membrane
Stretchers (2)

"The Gripull" Hand-Crank Roof Membrane
Stretchers (2)

Feeder Drum and Air Nozzle

Lot of Fire Hose Couplings

Sod Roller and Heavy-Steel Roofing Roller
Hand-Push Floor Sweeper

Barrel Truck

Frame Bracing Jacks (2)



Lot

0239
0240

0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249

0250

0251

0252
0253
0254
0255
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0259
0260
0261
0262

0263

0264
0266
0267

0268
0269
0270

0271
0272
0273
0274

Title

Lockable Metal Utility Cabinet

HD Steel Worktable and Vise with Hammer
Plate

Variety Lot - Itemson Table

NAPA Stabilizing Stands (2) and Lift Stand (1)
1250 LB Engine Stand

Allied 750 LB Engine Stand

Variety of Makita Battery Driver Products
Variety of Bosch Battery Driver Products
Graco Bulldog Barrel Pumps

Metal Cart with Variety Tools

OMG AccuTrac Automatic Screw-Driving
Machine

OMG AccuTrac Automatic Screw-Driving
Machine

DeWalt Heavy-Duty 14" Multi-Cutter DW872
(Still in Box)

Paint Stirrers (5) and Long 5/16" Drill Bit (1)
(3) Belfast Pneumatic Staple Guns
Jackhammer and Variety of Bits

Universal Propane Construction Heater

"Powerwasher" Pressure Washer - Residential
M odel

Campbell Hausfield Airless Paint Sprayer

Campbell Hausfield "House Painter 360"
Airless Paint Sprayer with Sprayer Hose

General Purpose Tank Sprayers (3)
Set of Red Dragon Roof Torches
Set of Red Dragon Roof Torches

Red Dragon Roofing Torch Kits (3) (Still in
Boxes)

Mechanic's Variety Lot of Creepers and Work
Lights

Ramsets in Toolbox with Accessories
Paladin Digitizer MC-100 Estimating Calculator

Variety Lot of Pneumatic Tools and Other
Misc. Tools

Variety Lot
Lot of Oil Related Equipment

Waste Oil Containment Barrel with Pour
Reservoir

Transmission Jack

ZEP DynaClean Il Parts Washer

Parts Washer with Built-In Legs and Shelf
Qil Rag Storage Container
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0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0288
0289
0290

0291
0292
0293
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0296
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0299
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0308

0309

0310
0311

0312

0313
0314
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Title

Oil Rag Storage Container

Lot of Stationary Jack Stands

Hydraulic Bottle Jacks (8)

Metal Shelf and Contents of Variety of Parts
Shop Floor Jack

Shop Floor Jack

Hi-Lift Style Jack

Hi-Lift Style Jack

Variety Lot of Jacks

High Volume Lube Machine

Solar Radiator Drain-Flush Machine
T-Tech Transmission Evacuator

Pallet of Dual Halogen Lamps on Stands
Makita 16" Beam Saw

Silver Beauty 8280 Battery Charger with
Battery Tester

Angle Grinders - 4" (2)

Skilsaw 7 1/4" Worm-Drive Saw
Bosch 4 1/2" Angle-Grinder
Makita4" Angle-Grinders (2) in Metal Case
Milwaukee 1/2" Drill
Milwaukee 1/2" Drill

Dewalt DW106 3/8" Drill

HD Drill 1/2"

HD Drill 1/2"

Porter Cable Tiger Saw
Milwaukee Super Sawzall
Milwaukee Sawzall

Milwaukee Sawzall

Eye Wash Station

H105 MC-Coil DC Transformer and (2)
Control Boxes

Metal Parts Cabinets (6) with Auto Parts and
Windshield Wiper Display with Contents

Steel Cabinet and Large Stock of Steel Straps
and Pipe Clamps

Parts Room - Parts Bins with Contents,
Reflectors and Misc.

Powers Track-1t Fastener System

Powers Trak-1t Fastener Kit and Shelved Metal
Cart

Pair of Stinson Aluminum Ladder Jacks - Still
in Box

Rubber-Blade 36" Spreaders (5)
Pallet of Power Cords



Lot

0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323

0325
0326
0327

0328
0329
0330
0331

0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348

0349
0350

0351
0352
0353

Title

Larrabee Power Distribution Box

Shop Vacs (4) with Various Hoses
Come-Alongs (8)

Caulk Guns and Epoxy Guns

Misc. Hand Tools

Pallet of Power Cords- 120V and 240 V
Propane Gas Hoses, Shingle Holders, and Rope
Construction Grade Air Hoses and Fittings

NAPA Brake Service Station with Hooks,
Lightbulbs, Etc.

Sections of Pallet Racking (3)
Large Lot of Foam Board

(5) Pallets of Roof Sheeting, Base Sheets, Glass-
Reinforced Mats, Venting Base, (8) Boxes
Strata Seal and More

Roof Sheeting and Paper
Sections of Pallet Racking (2)
Pallets of Roof Sheeting (9)

(5) Pallets of Roofing Compoundsin 5 Gallon
Buckets

Sections of Pallet Rack (2)

Misc. Office Equipment

Rolling Cart

Misc. Office Furniture

Office Paper

Office Furniture

Office Furniture

(2) Desks, (2) Filing Cabinets with Bookcases
Konica Minolta Bizhub C353

Two Tray Steel Basket Cart

Executive Office Furniture and more

Konica Minolta bizhub Di3510 Copier/Scanner
HP DesignJet 500 Plotter

Variety Lot of Roofing Materials

Contents of Rack

Sections of Pallet Rack (2)

Contents of Shelving - Felt Paper, Bonding
Adhesive, Water Block Seal and More

(2) Sections of Pallet Racking

Contents of Rack - Tarps, Boxes of GalvaHED
Plates and More

(2) Sections of Pallet Rack
(2) Pallets of Miscellaneous Perlite Insulation
Flatbed Metal Cart
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0354
0400

0402
0403
0404
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Title

Durabloks, Batten Extenders, Duct Connectors

Konica Minolta bizhub C360
Copier/Fax/Scanner

Office Room with Furniture and Supplies
L-Shaped Desk
Contents of Room
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, September 17, 2012.
Payment Methods.& nbsp;We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office
during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.

Removal: Thursday, September 20, 2012 from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm (PT) and Friday, September 21, 2012
from 8:00 am to 1:00 pm. Any items remaining after 1:00 pm (PT) on Friday, September 21, 2012, will
be considered abandoned and forfeited.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Note: A 5,000 LB
forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on afirst-come, first-serve basis for loading assistance.
If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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